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13 154 Bill Filmer (M6) 4 +56:36

48 Phil McManus (M4) 4 DNF

11 76 Mike Watson (M5) 4 +56:31

12 175 Kimble Rawson (M2) 4 +56:34

 9 127 Darryl Hamilton (M4) 4 ST

10 226 Matthew Hewitt (M3) 4 +56:17

 7 190 Peter Rigg (M6) 4 +56:14

 8 188 Ann Rigg (M5) 4 ST

 5 232 Scott Ingram (M1) 4 +56:03

 6 79 Grant MacDonald (M5) 4 +56:05

 3 168 Neil Riley (M7) 4 +55:57

 4 166 Dave Bell (M4) 4 ST

+55:46

 2 84 Brian Samuels (M7) 4 +55:52

Place Race No Name Division

 1 136 Geoff Gudsell (M7) 4

13 188 Ann Rigg (M5) 4 +13:26

D Grade tour - Stage 2 

11 190 Peter Rigg (M6) 4 ST

12 232 Scott Ingram (M1) 4 ST

 9 136 Geoff Gudsell (M7) 4 ST

10 48 Phil McManus (M4) 4 ST

 7 84 Brian Samuels (M7) 4 ST

 8 166 Dave Bell (M4) 4 ST

 5 175 Kimble Rawson (M2) 4 ST

 6 154 Bill Filmer (M6) 4 ST

 3 79 Grant MacDonald (M5) 4 ST

 4 226 Matthew Hewitt (M3) 4 +13:25

+13:24

 2 168 Neil Riley (M7) 4 ST

Place Race No Name Division

 1 127 Darryl Hamilton (M4) 4

D Grade tour - Stage 1 

 7 190 Peter Rigg (M6) 4 +04:48

 8 79 Grant MacDonald (M5) 4 +04:52

 5 136 Geoff Gudsell (M7) 4 +04:36

 6 188 Ann Rigg (M5) 4 +04:45

 3 168 Neil Riley (M7) 4 +04:29

 4 84 Brian Samuels (M7) 4 +04:35

 1 48 Phil McManus (M4) 4 18:48

 2 166 Dave Bell (M4) 4 +04:27

Tour de Moutere 2013

Stewarts Cycle City - Summer Saturdays

Upper Moutere  .  16 Feb 2013

Results

D Grade tour - Stage 3 

Place Race No Name Division
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Male13 175 Kimble Rawson (M2) 4 +05:13

11 232 Scott Ingram (M1) 4 +05:05

12 154 Bill Filmer (M6) 4 +05:06

 9 127 Darryl Hamilton (M4) 4 +04:55

10 76 Mike Watson (M5) 4 +05:02



D Grade tour - Stage 2 

D Grade tour - Stage 1 

Tour de Moutere 2013

Stewarts Cycle City - Summer Saturdays

Upper Moutere  .  16 Feb 2013

Results

D Grade tour - Stage 3 


